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50 63 80 100 125 160 200 250 315 400 500 630 800 1k 1.25k 1.6k 2k 2.5k 3.15k 6.3k 8k 10kHz  k4  k5 NRC

αS

0.09 0.12 0.19 0.35 0.44 0.65 0.71 0.75 0.79 0.80 0.82 0.83 0.80 0.78 0.74 0.76 0.77 0.75 0.76 0.76 0.78 0.73 0.780.78 0.79

Values [<100Hz and > 5K] are Non Standard Values.ABSORPTION COEFFICIENT: Values in accordance with the standards: EN 20654, ASTM C423 and EN 11654.

DIRECT FIX

0.2 

0.4 

0.6 

0.8 

1.0

1.2 

1.4 

SUSPENDED

ABSORPTION COEFFICIENT

0.09 0.12 0.19 0.34 0.43 0.63 0.69 0.71 0.73 0.74 0.73 0.70 0.68 0.70 0.65 0.66 0.69 0.67 0.68 0.69 0.72 0.72 0.710.74 0.75

STAIDTREAT PLATE®

FEATURES

• STYLE: Square acoustic plates that provide sound absorption for health care,
education and open plan rooms.

• COMPOSITION: Pressed granulated minerals + melamine foam.
• THICKNESS: 20 mm (+/- 2 mm tolerance) / 0.79" (+/- 0.1" tolerance).
• AVAILABLE SIZES: 600mm x 600mm x 20mm / (23.6" x 23.6" x 0.79").

• WEIGHT: 8,4 Kg/m² (18,52 Lbs/ ft²). 
• NOISE REDUCTION COEFFICIENT (NRC) - Direct Fix to ceiling: 0.71/m²; 

suspended 200mm from ceiling: 0.78/m².
• FIRE RATING: Euroclass A2-s2, d0 (similar to old M1).

50 63 80 100 125 160 200 250 315 400 500 630 800 1k 1.25k 1.6k 2k 2.5k 3.15k 6.3k 8k 10kHz  k4  k5 NRC

αS

0.01 0.04 0.07 0.10 0.18 0.23 0.35 0.42 0.46 0.50 0.58 0.70 0.80 0.93 0.91 0.88 0.80 0.78 0.76 0.75 0.78 0.76 0.680.80 0.78

Values [<100Hz and > 5K] are Non Standard Values.

DIRECT FIX

0.2 

0.4 

0.6 

0.8 

1.0

1.2 

1.4 

SUSPENDED

ABSORPTION COEFFICIENT

0.01 0.04 0.06 0.07 0.15 0.14 0.31 0.32 0.35 0.42 0.55 0.66 0.77 0.89 0.90 0.87 0.77 0.75 0.72 0.74 0.78 0.76 0.630.79 0.78

ADDSORB PLATE®

FEATURES

• STYLE: Square acoustic plates that provide sound absorption for health care,
education and open plan offices.

• COMPOSITION: natural wood + coconut fibre.
• THICKNESS: 28mm (+/- 2mm tolerance) / 1.10" (+/- 0.1" tolerance). 
• AVAILABLE SIZES: 600mm x 600mm x 28mm / (23.6" x 23.6" x 1.10"). 

• WEIGHT: 6,3 Kg/m² (13,89 Lbs/ ft²).
• NOISE REDUCTION COEFFICIENT (NRC) - Direct Fix to ceiling: 0.63/m²; 

suspended 200mm from ceiling: 0.68/m². 
• FIRE RATING: Euroclass B-s2,d0 (similar to old M1) . 

50 63 80 100 125 160 200 250 315 400 500 630 800 1k 1.25k 1.6k 2k 2.5k 3.15k 6.3k 8k 10kHz  k4  k5 NRC

αS

0.01 0.03 0.06 0.11 0.17 0.25 0.39 0.52 0.70 0.81 0.90 0.95 0.97 0.99 0.98 0.97 0.97 0.95 0.91 0.90 0.89 0.83 0.850.87 0.84

Values [<100Hz and > 5K] are Non Standard Values.

DIRECT FIX

0.2 

0.4 

0.6 

0.8 

1.0

1.2 

1.4 

SUSPENDED

ABSORPTION COEFFICIENT

0.01 0.02 0.04 0.07 0.13 0.20 0.32 0.40 0.55 0.64 0.85 0.91 0.93 0.98 0.96 0.95 0.95 0.93 0.91 0.89 0.87 0.83 0.800.85 0.83

SMOOTHER PLATE®

FEATURES

• STYLE: Square acoustic plates that provide sound absorption for health care,
education and open plan offices.

• COMPOSITION: Polyester fibre (PET) + fabric. 
• THICKNESS: 40mm (+/- 2mm tolerance) / 1.57" (+/- 0.1" tolerance). 
• AVAILABLE SIZES: 600mm x 600mm x 40mm / (23.6" x 23.6" x 1.57"). 

• WEIGHT: 4,2 Kg/m² (9,26 Lbs/ ft²).
• NOISE REDUCTION COEFFICIENT (NRC): Direct Fix to ceiling: 0.80/m²;

suspended 200mm from ceiling: 0.85/m².
• 100% recyclable. 
• FIRE RATING: Class 0 (BS 5422:1990) . 

2

1

3

αS

αS

αS

ABSORPTION COEFFICIENT: Values in accordance with the standards: EN 20654, ASTM C423 and EN 11654.

ABSORPTION COEFFICIENT: Values in accordance with the standards: EN 20654, ASTM C423 and EN 11654.
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